Alert Systems
FR-4 Fused Relay Module
 ☑
Available in red, yellow, green or black (blue LED)
☑
☑
Control 24V loads from 12V or 24V control voltage
Blown fuse indicators

Operating Humidity 0 to 100% non-condensing
Warranty 2 Year
Ordering Information
FR-4-R-12T Fused Relay Module, Red PCB, Red LED, 12V coil, Test Option
FR-4-SS-03262023 page2/2
info@boltek.com www.boltek.com  +1 (905) 734-8045
Fuses included ATO 2A x 4
FR-4 Fused Relay Module
Electrical
Relay Coil Voltage 12VDC or 24VDC
Relay Coil Resistance 360Ω (12VDC),  1440Ω (24VDC)
FR-4-Y-12T Fused Relay Module, Yellow PCB, Yellow LED, 12V coil, Test Option
FR-4-G-12 Fused Relay Module, Green PCB, Green LED, 12V coil
FR-4-B-12T Fused Relay Module, Black PCB, Blue LED, 12V coil, Test Option
Relay Load Current 16A total
Relay Series TE Connectivity XT
FR-4-R-24T Fused Relay Module, Red PCB, Red LED, 24V coil, Test Option
FR-4-Y-24T Fused Relay Module, Yellow PCB, Yellow LED, 24V coil, Test Option
FR-4-G-24 Fused Relay Module, Green PCB, Green LED, 24V coil
FR-4-B-24T Fused Relay Module, Black PCB, Blue LED, 24V coil, Test Option
Schematic
FR-4  Fused relay modules
24V Power Supply
0V BUS